
RED INDIVIDUAL

Course La
d
y Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red Texas Lone Star Reps Aaron Varnum 48

Red CAPCO General Contracting Larry Guck 46

Red Vaughn Construction #1 Kirt Bailey 45

Red Vaughn Construction #2 Jason Reed 45

Red CAPCO General Contracting  Jess Kemp 45

Red 2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 44

Red 2M Lighting Jaime Galindo 44

Red CAPCO General Contracting  Nick Bergmann 44

Red 2M Lighting Riley Duncan 43

Red CAPCO General Contracting Gage Brooke 43

Red Vaughn Construction #2 Andy Nash 42

Red 2M Lighting Zachary Merrill 42

Red CAPCO General Contracting  Bobby Peiffley 42

Red Texas Lone Star Reps Devon Duffin 38

Red Texas Lone Star Reps Manuel Gutierrez 38

Red Vaughn Construction #1 Shawn Allen 37

Red Texas Lone Star Reps Ramiro Rabadan 36

Red Ford Powell & Carson #1 Alan Ramirez 36

Red Vaughn Construction #1 Nick Tuttle 35

Red Ford Powell & Carson #1 Mark Henderson 34

Red 2M Lighting James Polonis 33

Red Vaughn Construction #2 Jim Baker 32

Red Vaughn Construction #2 Bret Fairman 31

Red Ford Powell & Carson #1 Jeremy Kreusel 29

Red Vaughn Construction #1 Rodney Wilson 27

Red Vaughn Construction #2 Lyndon Bartosh 26

Red Texas Lone Star Reps Rick Manning 26

Red Ford Powell & Carson #1 Kurtis Bradicich 25

Red Ford Powell & Carson #1 Randy Flores 25

Red L Vaughn Construction #1 Patricia De Haro 19



RED TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red CAPCO General Contracting  Nick Bergmann 44

Red CAPCO General Contracting Larry Guck 46

Red CAPCO General Contracting Gage Brooke 43

Red CAPCO General Contracting  Bobby Peiffley 42

Red CAPCO General Contracting  Jess Kemp 45
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Red 2M Lighting Zachary Merrill 42

Red 2M Lighting James Polonis 33

Red 2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 44

Red 2M Lighting Riley Duncan 43

Red 2M Lighting Jaime Galindo 44
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Red Texas Lone Star Reps Aaron Varnum 48

Red Texas Lone Star Reps Ramiro Rabadan 36

Red Texas Lone Star Reps Devon Duffin 38

Red Texas Lone Star Reps Rick Manning 26

Red Texas Lone Star Reps Manuel Gutierrez 38
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Red Vaughn Construction #2 Andy Nash 42

Red Vaughn Construction #2 Jim Baker 32

Red Vaughn Construction #2 Jason Reed 45

Red Vaughn Construction #2 Lyndon Bartosh 26

Red Vaughn Construction #2 Bret Fairman 31

176

Red Vaughn Construction #1 Kirt Bailey 45

Red Vaughn Construction #1 Nick Tuttle 35

Red Vaughn Construction #1 Patricia De Haro 19

Red Vaughn Construction #1 Shawn Allen 37

Red Vaughn Construction #1 Rodney Wilson 27
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Red Ford Powell & Carson #1 Jeremy Kreusel 29

Red Ford Powell & Carson #1 Alan Ramirez 36

Red Ford Powell & Carson #1 Mark Henderson 34

Red Ford Powell & Carson #1 Kurtis Bradicich 25

Red Ford Powell & Carson #1 Randy Flores 25
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ORANGE INDIVIDUAL

Course La
d
y Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Orange McMillan James Equipment Company James Hofmann 45

Orange McMillan James Equipment Company Bryan Sublett 44

Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Hayes Duffy 42

Orange Megengineers Brawny Gary 40

Orange Best Block/Texas Masonry Council Victor Santoyo 40

Orange Best Block/Texas Masonry Council Jorge Flores 38

Orange McMillan James Equipment Company Weston Brown 37

Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Walker Lazo 37

Orange EEA Consulting Engineers Bobby Magee 36

Orange EEA Consulting Engineers Adam Reed 35

Orange McMillan James Equipment Company Andy Williams 34

Orange IES - Intelligent Engineering Services Rafael Domit 34

Orange EEA Consulting Engineers Steve Donecker 33

Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Raul Garcia 33

Orange Best Block/Texas Masonry Council Roy Lewis 33

Orange EEA Consulting Engineers Sam Nunnelly 32

Orange McMillan James Equipment Company Matt Dierlam 30

Orange IES - Intelligent Engineering Services Vincent Ramirez 29

Orange EEA Consulting Engineers Sadam Abdel 28

Orange Megengineers Samuel Stevens 28

Orange Megengineers Adam Gill 27

Orange IES - Intelligent Engineering Services Justice Edge 27

Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Adam Atry 25

Orange IES - Intelligent Engineering Services Trent Miller 23

Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Javier Valdez 23

Orange Best Block/Texas Masonry Council Terry Palmer 22

Orange Megengineers Coy Armstrong 20

Orange Megengineers Chris Minnich 18

Orange IES - Intelligent Engineering Services Gerry Noriega 18

Orange L Best Block/Texas Masonry Council Gabriella Rodriguez 17



ORANGE TEAM

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Orange McMillan James Equipment Company Bryan Sublett 44

Orange McMillan James Equipment Company Andy Williams 34

Orange McMillan James Equipment Company Weston Brown 37

Orange McMillan James Equipment Company James Hofmann 45

Orange McMillan James Equipment Company Matt Dierlam 30
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Orange EEA Consulting Engineers Sadam Abdel 28

Orange EEA Consulting Engineers Adam Reed 35

Orange EEA Consulting Engineers Bobby Magee 36

Orange EEA Consulting Engineers Sam Nunnelly 32

Orange EEA Consulting Engineers Steve Donecker 33
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Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Adam Atry 25

Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Raul Garcia 33

Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Javier Valdez 23

Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Hayes Duffy 42

Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Walker Lazo 37

160

Orange Best Block/Texas Masonry Council Jorge Flores 38

Orange Best Block/Texas Masonry Council Gabriella Rodriguez 17

Orange Best Block/Texas Masonry Council Roy Lewis 33

Orange Best Block/Texas Masonry Council Victor Santoyo 40

Orange Best Block/Texas Masonry Council Terry Palmer 22
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Orange Megengineers Brawny Gary 40

Orange Megengineers Samuel Stevens 28

Orange Megengineers Coy Armstrong 20

Orange Megengineers Adam Gill 27

Orange Megengineers Chris Minnich 18

133

Orange IES - Intelligent Engineering Services Gerry Noriega 18

Orange IES - Intelligent Engineering Services Rafael Domit 34

Orange IES - Intelligent Engineering Services Vincent Ramirez 29

Orange IES - Intelligent Engineering Services Justice Edge 27

Orange IES - Intelligent Engineering Services Trent Miller 23
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YELLOW INDIVIDUAL
Course La

d
y Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Yellow SESCO Lighting #2 Ryan Ebel 39

Yellow Koehler Company Mark Walls 39

Yellow Datum Engineers, Inc. Michael Sutherland 39

Yellow Nathan M 38

Yellow Koehler Company Drew Williams 38

Yellow Koehler Company Kenny Smith 37

Yellow Datum Engineers, Inc. Cory Hawkins 37

Yellow Koehler Company Braeden Trost 36

Yellow Datum Engineers, Inc. Larry Rickels 36

Yellow SESCO Lighting #1 John Arevalo 35

Yellow Kyle P 35

Yellow Scott B 35

Yellow Josh C 34

Yellow Datum Engineers, Inc. Dempsey Grossenbacher 34

Yellow SESCO Lighting #2 Dean Koenning 33

Yellow Assa Abloy Brooke Bastin 33

Yellow L Koehler Company Sarah Metzer 33

Yellow SESCO Lighting #1 Steve Tristan 32

Yellow SESCO Lighting #2 Juan De La Garza 32

Yellow SESCO Lighting #2 Shawn Willis 32

Yellow SESCO Lighting #2 Emmanuel Ayala 30

Yellow Assa Abloy Shawn 29

Yellow Datum Engineers, Inc. Tim Stocks 29

Yellow SESCO Lighting #1 Luis Ahumada 28

Yellow RBS 28

Yellow Assa Abloy Keith Mcleod 27

Yellow SESCO Lighting #1 Jordan Villarreal 22

Yellow Assa Abloy Brian Flores 20

Yellow SESCO Lighting #1 Andrew Alvarado 19

Yellow Assa Abloy Tomas Fuentes 17



YELLOW TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Yellow Koehler Company Mark Walls 39

Yellow Koehler Company Drew Williams 38

Yellow Koehler Company Kenny Smith 37

Yellow Koehler Company Braeden Trost 36

Yellow Koehler Company Sarah Metzer 33

183

Yellow Datum Engineers, Inc. Michael Sutherland 39

Yellow Datum Engineers, Inc. Cory Hawkins 37

Yellow Datum Engineers, Inc. Larry Rickels 36

Yellow Datum Engineers, Inc. Dempsey Grossenbacher 34

Yellow Datum Engineers, Inc. Tim Stocks 29
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Yellow Nathan M 38

Yellow Kyle P 35

Yellow Scott B 35

Yellow Josh C 34

Yellow RBS 28
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Yellow SESCO Lighting #2 Ryan Ebel 39

Yellow SESCO Lighting #2 Dean Koenning 33

Yellow SESCO Lighting #2 Juan De La Garza 32

Yellow SESCO Lighting #2 Shawn Willis 32

Yellow SESCO Lighting #2 Emmanuel Ayala 30
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Yellow SESCO Lighting #1 John Arevalo 35

Yellow SESCO Lighting #1 Steve Tristan 32

Yellow SESCO Lighting #1 Luis Ahumada 28

Yellow SESCO Lighting #1 Jordan Villarreal 22

Yellow SESCO Lighting #1 Andrew Alvarado 19
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Yellow Assa Abloy Brooke Bastin 33

Yellow Assa Abloy Shawn 29

Yellow Assa Abloy Keith Mcleod 27

Yellow Assa Abloy Brian Flores 20

Yellow Assa Abloy Tomas Fuentes 17

126



GREEN INDIVIDUAL

Course La
d
y Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Green CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 47

Green CDS Muery Nathan Wiatrek 44

Green Joeris General Contractors Jordan Eiden 44

Green IMEG Corporation Andrew Anderson 42

Green Lucifer Lighting Collin Bills 42

Green CDS Muery Edgardo Hernandez 41

Green Joeris General Contractors Ryan Morrow 40

Green CDS Muery Chad Knibbe 39

Green IMEG Corporation Ghost 39

Green CDS Muery Bill Coats 38

Green Lucifer Lighting Mark Knowles 36

Green IMEG Corporation Ghost 34

Green Lucifer Lighting Thomas Davenport 34

Green Novum Structures/Overland Austin Bentley 34

Green IMEG Corporation Joseph Rose 33

Green Novum Structures/Overland Ty Claussen 32

Green Novum Structures/Overland Brian Vande Zande 32

Green L Novum Structures/Overland Beverly Alatorre 30

Green Joeris General Contractors Billy Garza 30

Green Joeris General Contractors Brooks Butler 29

Green Lucifer Lighting Paul Carbajal 28

Green L Lucifer Lighting Krishan Malhotra 20

Green L Novum Structures/Overland Jenna Acord 16

Green Joeris General Contractors Michael Cavazos 14



GREEN TEAM

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Green CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 47

Green CDS Muery Edgardo Hernandez 41

Green CDS Muery Nathan Wiatrek 44

Green CDS Muery Bill Coats 38

Green CDS Muery Chad Knibbe 39
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Green Lucifer Lighting Mark Knowles 36

Green Lucifer Lighting Paul Carbajal 28

Green Lucifer Lighting Collin Bills 42

Green Lucifer Lighting Krishan Malhotra 20

Green Lucifer Lighting Thomas Davenport 34
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Green Joeris General Contractors Brooks Butler 29

Green Joeris General Contractors Ryan Morrow 40

Green Joeris General Contractors Michael Cavazos 14

Green Joeris General Contractors Jordan Eiden 44

Green Joeris General Contractors Billy Garza 30
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Green IMEG Corporation Ghost 39

Green IMEG Corporation Andrew Anderson 42

Green IMEG Corporation Joseph Rose 33

Green IMEG Corporation Ghost 34

Green IMEG Corporation NS
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Green Novum Structures/Overland Ty Claussen 32

Green Novum Structures/Overland Beverly Alatorre 30

Green Novum Structures/Overland Austin Bentley 34

Green Novum Structures/Overland Jenna Acord 16

Green Novum Structures/Overland Brian Vande Zande 32
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WHITE INDIVIDUAL

Course La
d
y Company Name First Name Last Name Score

White L Convergint - CTC 236 Roni Holmes 48

White Convergint - CTC 236 Travis Saenz 48

White Convergint - CTC 236 Jim Miller 47

White L Convergint - CTC 236 Anissa Banks 44

White Convergint - CTC 236 Andrew Jackson 40

White Alamo Architects Jeffrey Watson 39

White Alamo Architects Jason Mai 38

White Spectrum Lighting #1 Patrick Howard 38

White Spectrum Lighting #2 Drew Benson 38

White Alamo Architects John Basterling 36

White Kimley-Horn and Associates Paul Rodriguez 36

White Alamo Architects Roland Tobias 34

White Spectrum Lighting #1 Dennis Golsch 34

White Spectrum Lighting #2 William Oats 34

White Alamo Architects Kyle Dysart 33

White Spectrum Lighting #1 Chris McCort 33

White Spectrum Lighting #2 Ghost 30

White Kimley-Horn and Associates Mehdi Mirmomeni 30

White Kimley-Horn and Associates Jake Gilligan 25

White Kimley-Horn and Associates Aaron Perkins 24

White Kimley-Horn and Associates Scott Williams 23

White Spectrum Lighting #1 Jaime Hernandez 22

White L Spectrum Lighting #2 Michelle Garcia 22

White Spectrum Lighting #1 Bobby Eichholz 21

White L Spectrum Lighting #2 Melissa Munk 6



WHITE TEAM

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

White Convergint - CTC 236 Roni Holmes 48

White Convergint - CTC 236 Anissa Banks 44

White Convergint - CTC 236 Travis Saenz 48

White Convergint - CTC 236 Jim Miller 47

White Convergint - CTC 236 Andrew Jackson 40
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White Alamo Architects Jason Mai 38

White Alamo Architects Jeffrey Watson 39

White Alamo Architects John Basterling 36

White Alamo Architects Roland Tobias 34

White Alamo Architects Kyle Dysart 33
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White Spectrum Lighting #1 Chris McCort 33

White Spectrum Lighting #1 Jaime Hernandez 22

White Spectrum Lighting #1 Patrick Howard 38

White Spectrum Lighting #1 Dennis Golsch 34

White Spectrum Lighting #1 Bobby Eichholz 21

148

White Kimley-Horn and Associates Mehdi Mirmomeni 30

White Kimley-Horn and Associates Jake Gilligan 25

White Kimley-Horn and Associates Paul Rodriguez 36

White Kimley-Horn and Associates Aaron Perkins 24

White Kimley-Horn and Associates Scott Williams 23
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White Spectrum Lighting #2 Drew Benson 38

White Spectrum Lighting #2 William Oats 34

White Spectrum Lighting #2 Ghost 30

White Spectrum Lighting #2 Melissa Munk 6

White Spectrum Lighting #2 Michelle Garcia 22
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Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

CAPCO General Contracting  Nick Bergmann 44

CAPCO General Contracting Larry Guck 46

CAPCO General Contracting Gage Brooke 43

CAPCO General Contracting  Bobby Peiffley 42

CAPCO General Contracting  Jess Kemp 45
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Texas Lone Star Reps Aaron Varnum 48 Male CH

Vaughn Construction #1 Patricia De Haro 19 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

McMillan James Equipment Company Bryan Sublett 44

McMillan James Equipment Company Andy Williams 34

McMillan James Equipment Company Weston Brown 37

McMillan James Equipment Company James Hofmann 45

McMillan James Equipment Company Matt Dierlam 30
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McMillan James Equipment Company James Hofmann 45 Male CH

Best Block/Texas Masonry Council Gabriella Rodriguez 17 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Koehler Company Mark Walls 39

Koehler Company Drew Williams 38

Koehler Company Kenny Smith 37

Koehler Company Braeden Trost 36

Koehler Company Sarah Metzer 33
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SESCO Lighting #2 Ryan Ebel 39 Male CH

Koehler Company Sarah Metzer 33 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 47

CDS Muery Edgardo Hernandez 41

CDS Muery Nathan Wiatrek 44

CDS Muery Bill Coats 38

CDS Muery Chad Knibbe 39
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CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 47 Male CH

Novum Structures/Overland Beverly Alatorre 30 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Convergint - CTC 236 Roni Holmes 48

Convergint - CTC 236 Anissa Banks 44

Convergint - CTC 236 Travis Saenz 48

Convergint - CTC 236 Jim Miller 47

Convergint - CTC 236 Andrew Jackson 40

227

Convergint - CTC 236 Travis Saenz 48 Male CH

Convergint - CTC 236 Roni Holmes 48 Lady CH
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